
2019 CAM INSTRUCTORS 

AASC I 545 E. PIKES PEAK AVE. SUITE 105 I COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80903 I 719-264-9195 I WWW.AASCHQ.ORG I APRIL@AASCHQ.ORG 

PROGRAM NAME INSTRUCTOR DATE OF CLASS TIME OF CLASS EMAIL 

Orientation April Allen, AASC February 7, 2019 9:00AM – 9:30AM april@aaschq.org 

Industry Essentials Sandy Thrash, Griffis/Blessing, Inc. February 7, 2019  9:30AM – 11:30AM sandy.thrash@gb85.com 

Financial Bootcamp 
Robin Boddy,  

Weidner Apartment Homes 
February 7, 2019  12:30PM – 4:30PM robinb@weidner.com 

Human Resources 
Lauriza Dishion,  

Security Properties Residential 
February 12, 2019 9:00AM – 5:00PM ldishion@secpropres.com 

Marketing 
Tina Luck, Greystar Real Estate 
Partners 

February 14, 2019 9:00AM – 5:00PM tluck@greystar.com 

Property Maintenance 
Carmen Azzopardi, 
Griffis/Blessing, Inc. 

February 19, 2019  9:00AM – 3:00PM carmen@gb85.com 

Resident Experience 
Trisha Pawlikiewicz,  

Mercy Housing 
February 19, 2019 3:00PM – 5:30PM TPawlikiewicz@mercyhousing.org 

Risk Management 
Karyn Del’Pontone,  

ComCap Management 
February 21, 2019 8:00AM – 2:00PM kdelponotone@comcapmgmt.com 

Legal 
Karen Kelly-Braem,  

Springman, Braden, Wilson, Pontius 
February 21, 2019  2:00PM – 5:30PM kbraem@sbwp-law.com 

Financial 

Management 

Robin Boddy, Weidner Apartment 

Homes 
February 26, 2019 9:00AM – 5:00PM robinb@weidner.com 
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